(i) Diploma in Housekeeping/Catering from 

Government Recognized University/Institute. 

(ii) Minimum 01 (one) year post qualification 

work experience as Warden in a hostel. 

Minimum: 28 years 

Maximum age limit: 
50 years  

• Fixed Emolument:  

₹ 24,960.00 (Rupees 
Twenty-Four Thousand 
Nine Hundred and 
Sixty) only per month 
based on attendance 
including paid leave, 
holiday, if any. 

• Variable Emolument: 

₹ 960.00 (Rupees Nine 
Hundred and Sixty) only 
per day for each 
working day. 

RESERVATION: 

Note: (i) ABBREVIATIONS: